ALASKA PROFESSIONAL HUNTERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

P.O. Box 240971 ~ Anchorage, AK 99524

Phone: (907) 929-0619

 ${\bf Email: office@alaskaprohunter.org \sim www.alaskaprohunter.org}$

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

By applying for membership with the Alaska Professional Hunters Association, Inc. (APHA), I agree to abide by the following:

Code of Ethics of the APHA

- To institute and secure the general adoption of a high and sportsmanlike conception of wildlife and hunting of game;
- To promote hunting by fair chase: the pursuit of trophy in a legal and sportsmanlike manner, without herding, driving or chasing trophies with the use of mechanically powered equipment;
- Consistent with the practice of hunting, fishing and photography, to promote and assist in the conservation of fauna and flora.
- To assist in the prevention of illegal or unsportsmanlike practice by anyone in the practice of professional hunting or by anyone engaged in the sports of hunting, fishing or photography;
- To promote and safeguard the interests of all members of this corporation;
- To endorse and foster a code of business ethics in accord with ethical standards and the laws and regulations of the State of Alaska

Pledge to Support Objectives

Do you have any pending charges or is your guide license currently revoked or suspended in the State of Alaska? □ No □ Yes If yes, please explain:				
By signature, all members shall pledge themselves to support the objectives of the corporation.				
Signature:		D	ate:	
	Alaska Hunter P	reservation Fund	d	
Alaska. Go here to learn more about this prog	stainability of non-re gram: https://alaskap	sident hunting op ohunter.org/join-	Preservation Fund (HPF) program which portunity and the professional guide industry in the-apha/the-alaska-hunter-preservation-fund/participating members. All new members received	
□ New Membership	□ Renew	al (Year of Initial	Membership)	
Please Check Only 1 Box				
□ CONTRACTING Professional Alaska Regist	ered or Master Guide	/Outfitter* \$350		
- License Type & Number: Registered			<u></u>	
□ NON-CONTRACTING Professional Alaska R	egistered or Master	Guide/Outfitter*	\$200	
- License Type & Number: □ Registered	□ Master	DOB:	Employer:	
□ <u>Assistant Guide</u> * \$100 - License Type & Number: □ Class-A	□ Assistant	DOB:		
□ <u>Assistant Guide-Sustaining</u> \$35 - License Type & Number: □ Class-A	_ □ Assistant	DOB:	<u> </u>	
□ Business* □ Sustaining □ Non-U.S. Sustaining □ Life* □ Non-U.S. Life* □ Corporate Sponsor (3 year membership) □ Associate	\$ 125.00 \$ 25.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 500.00 \$ 750.00 \$1000.00 complim		All New paying members receive a one year subscription to "The Alaska Professional Hunter" magazine.	

Membership dues paid to the APHA are not deductible as a charitable contribution for tax purposes. This is because 100% of dues are allocated to lobbying expenses on behalf of its members. If you have any questions, please consult your accountant.

Important Note: All memberships are subject to approval per Article III, Section 2(b) of the APHA Bylaws.

All new paying members receive a one-year subscription to "The Alaska Professional Hunter" magazine.

Professional members name, business name, address, phone, email and website are listed in "The Alaska Professional Hunter" magazine directory and on the APHA Website, www.alaskaprohunter.org. Assistant Guide members name, address, phone and email are listed in the magazine directory and on the website. Life member's names are also listed in the magazine directory.

Professional Membership is good for one year (12/01 to 11/30). All other levels of membership run for one (1) year from the date of membership approval.

Professional members are encouraged to submit hunting photos for inclusion in the "Hunters Gallery" section of the 3 issues of the magazine (up to two photos per member per issue for all new and HPF participating professional members). All members are encouraged to submit stories and articles pertaining to hunting. The editor of "The Alaska Professional Hunter" reserves the right to edit articles submitted.



Please Type or Print Clearly

MEMBER INFORMATION				
Name:				
Address:				
City:	State: Zip:			
Phone:	Cell: Fax:			
Email:				
Website:				
	PAYMENT INFORMATION			
	Personal checks, cashier's checks and money orders in US funds are accepted. To pay by credit card, please call the APHA office.			
Date:	Amount: \$			
□ Cash	□ Check # □ Money Order#			
Signature: _				
	Please Mail Application and Payment (unless you choose to pay by credit card) to: Alaska Professional Hunters Association, Inc. P.O. Box 240971 Anchorage, AK 99524 (907) 929-0619 www.alaskaprohunter.org			